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Roll Number
Name

Father's Name
Mother Name
Enrollment No.
course

Categary
College Name

Exam Type/Year

Subject

Teaching of Physical Science
Teaching of Mathematics
Knowledge and Curriculum
Assessment for Learning
Creating an Inclusive School

Environment Education

EPC-4 : Understanding the Self

Practical / Field Engagement

1 Sem/Yr

Total Marks
Result
Division

Grand Total

Disclaimer : Though we have taken

Personal Details

204039500051
ASHISH KUMAR MAURYA
BRIJPAL SINGH MAURYA

RAJKUMARI
15075043

B.ED. SECOND YEAR

Regular

http://results.indiaresults.com/up/mjpru/exam-result-202 1/result.asp

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University

Even Sem/Odd Sem / MD MS / MA, MSC, MCom: Previous/Final Main Exam Result 2021

SWAMI DAYANAND SARASWATI EDUCATIONAL

INSTITUTE, BHAWALPUR ( SAMBHAL )

Main/2021

Marks Details

Paper
Code

10038
10040
10047
10048
10049
10050
70380
70381

Result Details

care in publi

510/700
PASS

FF
1041/1400

1 of the Results / Infor

117

at |

II

08
08
18
18
09
09
43
83

Total
32/50
31/50
60/100
64/100
40/50
40/50
43/50
200/250
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